O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

New Delhi Spring Summer 16
Fashion Week dates : October 07 - October 11
Definitive schedule

WED. OCTOBER 07 CATWALKS

4.00pm

5.15pm

6.15pm

7.15pm

9.30pm

OPENING SHOW BY SANJAY GARG NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

ANAVILA | VAISHALI S NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

RABANI & RAKHA | VINEET BAHL NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

KAVITA BHARTIA&NBSP; NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

KOHLER PRESENTS SHIVAN & Imperial Hotel - Janpath Lane,

NARRESH Connaught Place - 110001
Offsite

THURSDAY OCTOBER 08 CATWALKS

4.00pm

5.15pm

6.15pm

7.15pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

PRAMA BY PRATIMA PANDEY | RASA NSIC Grounds, Okhla

JAIPUR | TANVI KEDIA MSA 1

HEMANT & NANDITA | NOT SO NSIC Grounds, Okhla

SERIOUS BY PALLAVI MOHAN MSA 2

ANAND BHUSHAN | DEV R NIL NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

SAMANT CHAUHAN NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

PAYAL PRATAP NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

ASHISH N SONI NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

THURSDAY OCTOBER 08 PRESENTATIONS

12.30pm ->
2.00pm

FASHION FORWARD TALK NSIC Grounds, Okhla
Brands: Border & Fall hots | An
Eternal Feast | Feeding the Five
Senses

MSA 2

FRIDAY OCTOBER 09 CATWALKS

3.00pm

4.00pm

HI-5 SHOW BY ABHI SINGH | ADITYA NSIC Grounds, Okhla
DUGAR | CHHAYA MEHROTRA | MSA 2
POONAM DUBEY | SHALINI JAMES

ARCHANA RAO | NIKHITA | 431-88 BY NSIC Grounds, Okhla



FRIDAY OCTOBER 09 CATWALKS

5.15pm

6.15pm

7.15pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

SHWETA KAPUR

NIDA MAHMOOD | VIRTUES BY VIRAL,
ASHISH & VIKRANT

AM-IT

ANUPAMAA BY ANUPAMA DAYAL |
SANCHITA

PAYAL JAIN

SPACES PRESENTS ANAMIKA

FRIDAY OCTOBER 09 PRESENTATIONS

MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

12.00pm ->
1.00pm

FASHION FORWARD TALK

SATURDAY OCTOBER 10 CATWALKS

NSIC Grounds, Okhla

WGSN in association with Amazon
presents Spring Summer “16 Global
Trends

MSA 1

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.15pm

6.15pm

7.15pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

FDCI & ELLE INTRODUCE THE FIRST
CUT DESIGNERS FOR 2015

DRVV | IKAI BY RAGINI AHUJA | LOVE
BIRDS

EKA | 11.11/ELEVEN ELEVEN

GEISHA DESIGNS BY PARAS & SHALINI
GAURI & NAINIKA | MALINI RAMANI

PERO BY ANEETH ARORA

MAYBELLINE SHOW

NSIC Grounds, Okhla

Designers: The Meraki Project by
Sonali Pamnani, Asa by Shreya
Oza, Example by Moutushi &
Rituraj, Lola by Suman B, Vitasta
by Aditi Dhar and Dvibhumi by
Vyshnavi

MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 2

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
Brands: Rohit Gandhi + Rahul
Khanna

MSA 2



SATURDAY OCTOBER 10 PRESENTATIONS

12.00pm ->

1.00pm

FASHION FORWARD TALK

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
Modern Indian Aesthetic:
Discussion between Bandana
Tewari & Anamika Khanna

MSA 1

SUNDAY OCTOBER 11 CATWALKS

11.00am

2.00pm

4.00pm

5.15pm

6.30pm

9.30pm

RAHUL MISHRA

DEBARUN | SAAJ BY ANKITA | TANIEYA
KHANUJA

DOLLY J | KARTIKEYA | KOMMAL SOOD
PRASHANT VERMA

SIDDARTHA TYTLER

AMAZON.IN PRESENTS THE GRAND
FINALE

Paris Fashion Week Collection
Installation

Offsite

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla
MSA 1

NSIC Grounds, Okhla

Born in Benaras

The Grand Finale showcasing
designers : Abhishek Gupta,
Abraham & Thakore, Alpana
Neeraj, Anupamaa by Anupama
Dayal, Rishta by Arjun Saluja,
Ashish N Soni, Atsu, Gauri &
Nainika, JJ Valaya, Malini Ramani,
{Indian by Manish Arora, Namrata
Joshipura, Rajesh Pratap
Singh,Rohit Gandhi + Rahul
Khanna, Sabyasachi, Tarun
Tahiliani.

MSA 2
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